

**Stall Size** 

## Globoil International brings World's Edible Oil Industry Leaders to Dubai.





6th, 7th & 8th MAY, 2024 | HYATT REGENCY, DUBAI

CATEGORY	Early Bird Offer Till 15th February, 2024	After 15th February, Till 15th April, 2024	After 15th April 2024 & Spot Registration	
Delegate Fee	INR 40000 + GST	INR 45000 + GST	INR 50000 + GST	
	USD 1200	USD 1500	USD 2000	

## **Group Discount on Delegate Fee only**

No. of Delegates	2 Delegates	3 Delegates	4 Delegates	5 Delegates & more	Please Contact
Discount	10%	15%	20%	25%	Tefla's for Group Discount

## **Delegate Fees Including Hotel Packages**

Single Delegate fee with 2 nights stay	INR 58000 + GST	INR 63000 + GST	INR 68000 + GST
	USD 1450	USD 1750	USD 2250
Single Delegate fee with 3 nights stay	INR 67000 + GST	INR 72000 + GST	INR 77000 + GST
	USD 1575	USD 1875	USD 2375

## **Exhibition Stall Tariff**

6 Sq. Mtr.

9 Sq. Mtr.

	INR 300000 + GST USD 5000		INR 200000 + GST USD 3500	
*(Please add bank remittance charges so as to reflect the exact registration fees) Once you confirm your Participation, kindly observe the following transaction procedure. TRANSFER AMOUNT US \$		PAYMENT PROCEDURE FOR INDIAN DELEGATES  Option – I: By NEFT Transfer		
		Bank Name	HDFC Bank	
Bank Name: HDFC Bank Conwood House, Gr. Flr., Yasho	odham, Goregaon East, Mumbai-400063	Bank Addres	Conwood House, Gr. Flr., Yashodham, Goregaon East, Mumbai-400063	
SWIFT CODE : HDFCINBB		Account Nan	ne GLOBOIL TRADE SHOW PVT LTD	
ACCOUNT NO: 5920009900993		Account No	59200099009911	
BENIFICIARY: ACCOUNT NAM	ME "GLOBOIL TRADE SHOW PVT LTD"	IFSC Code	HDFC0000212	
PURPOSE: Conference Particip		Branch Code	0212	
. S.i. SSE. Comerciae Farticip		MICR Code	400240037	

Option – II: Kindly draw a cheque in favour of "GLOBOIL TRADE SHOW PVT LTD" & courier it to the below mentioned address:

Tefla's: 301 AB & 308, Abhishek Premises, C-5 Dalia Industrial Estate, Off New Link, Andheri (W), Mumbai – 400053. India Email: events@teflas.com | www.teflas.com / www.globoilinternational.com

Helpline: +91 9833855566 / +91 9833755566